

Arun

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 72 OF 2018

IN

COMPANY PETITION NO. 947 OF 2014

| | |
|--|---------------|
| Mantri City SADA Residents Welfare Society | ...Applicant |
| <i>In the matter between</i> | |
| Maharashtra Savings | ...Petitioner |
| <i>Versus</i> | |
| Mantri Realty Limited | ...Respondent |

**Mr Nikhil Mehta, i/b Law Chamber of Siddharth Murarka, for the
Petitioner.**

**Mr Sanskar Marathe, for Applicant in Company Application No. 72
of 2018.**

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: 23rd October 2018

PC:-

1. As an opportunity to the Mantri City SADA Residents' Welfare Society, the schedule of payment is extended and modified by an additional period of two months from today.
2. List the matter for directions on 8th January 2019.

(G. S. PATEL, J)